SageMillimeter.com ■ 3043 Kashiwa Street, Torrance, CA 90505 ■ Ph (424)-757-0168 ■ Fax (424)-757-0188 ■ Email: Sales@SageMillimeter.com
High Quality Standard and Custom Designed Microwave & Millimeterwave Products
© Copyright 2012 by Sage Millimeter, Inc. 48 Data  subject to change without notice
Document ID: SDI-002
Revision: 0.0
N
Iso-adapters, SNA Series
DESCRIPTION:

 Common radar and communication bands
 Model Number
 Frequency
Range (GHz)
Insertion
Loss (dB)
Isolation
(dB)
VSWR
Input Coaxial
Connector
Output Wave-
guide
Forward Power
Handling (W)
SNA-4425020325-SF187-S1 4.4 to 5.0 0.3  25 1.2:1 SMA(F) WR-187 10
SNA-7428520325-SF112-S1 7.4 to 8.5 0.3 25 1.2:1 SMA(F) WR-112 10
SNA-8829720325-SF90-S1 8.8 to 9.7 0.3 25 1.2:1 SMA(F) WR-90 10
SNA-1131330422-SF75-S1 10.7 to 12.8 0.4 22 1.2:1 SMA(F) WR-75 10
SNA-1331830425-SF62-S1 12.0 to 18.0 0.4 25 1.2:1 SMA(F) WR-62 10
SNA-1832730516-KF42-S1 18.0 to 26.5 0.5 16 1.2:1 K(F) WR-42 2
SNA-2132330420-KF42-S1 21.0 to 23.0 0.4 20 1.2:1 K(F) WR-42 2
SNA-2332630420-KF42-S1 23.0 to 26.0 0.4 20 1.2:1 K(F) WR-42 2
SNA-2734030616-KF28-S1 26.5 to 40.0 0.6 16 1.2:1 K(F) WR-28 2
SNA-2833230420-KF28-S1 28.0 to 32.0 0.4 20 1.2:1 K(F) WR-28 2
SNA-3333730420-KF28-S1 33.0 to 37.0 0.4 20 1.2:1 K(F) WR-28 2
SNA-3734030520-KF28-S1 37.0 to 40.0 0.5 20 1.2:1 K(F) WR-28 2
SNA-4034430518-2F22-S1 40.0 to 44.0 0.5 18 1.2:1 2.4 mm (F) WR-22 2
SNA-4634830520-2F22-S1 46.0 to 48.0 0.5 20 1.2:1 2.4 mm (F) WR-22 2